APPENDIX 5
TABLE OF FARES FOR HACKNEY CARRIAGES
FROM

Rates 1, 2 and 3 apply to all vehicles carrying 4 or less passengers.

For vehicles licensed to carry between 5 and 8 passengers, when carrying 5 or more passengers
substitute Rates 2,3 & 4, for Rates 1,2 & 3. Rate 4 only to be used by vehicles carrying 6/8
passengers on public holidays

Fare up to 1760 yds Each additional unit of
(1609m) part thereof 176 yds (160.9m) or
400 seconds part thereof or period of
40 seconds
Rate 1
For hiring begun between 6.00am and 10.00pm Monday to Saturday £3.50 £0.20
inclusive
Rate 2
For hiring begun between 10.00pm and 6.00am Monday to Friday £3.70 £0.30
inclusive and from 10.00pm on Saturday to 6.00am on Monday and all
day on Bank Holidays
Rate 3
For hiring on Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Year's Day and after £4.10 £0.40
6.00pm on Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve
Rate 4
For Hiring on Christmas day, Boxing Day, New Years Day and after 6.00pm £5.50 £0.50
on Christmas Eve and New years Eve

Assistance Dogs — No Charge
All other dogs, carried at driver’s discretion — No Charge
Fouling of the vehicle at the discretion of the driver, up to £70.00
These fares do not include any ‘toll or congestion’ charge.
All fares are inclusive of VAT
Airport bookings, West End & out of area bookings to be agreed by the operator and passenger before the journey commences.

Complaints should be made to the Taxi Licensing Officer (01992 564034)
Quoting the vehicle registration mark/licence number or the driver’s badge number.

Summary of above charges

Rate 1 Up to 4 passengers, minimum daytime fare is £3.50 for up to 1 mile, thereafter charged at a rate of £2.00 per mile
in 20p increments. Waiting time is £18 per hour, in 20p increments

Rate 2 Rate 2 can be used as a night/Sunday rate — or — if a multi-seater vehicle carrying in excess of 4 passengers during
daytime
Rate 3 Double fare commonly used at Christmas/New Year holiday period or when a multi-seater vehicle carrying in

excess of 4/6 passengers during night time/Sunday hour.



